
R/N/B

N

N

N

N

R

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

20

27

5

10

15

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

Class

AS

AS

AS

SSC

SSC

Name

Jim Wheeler

Kim McDonald

Dean Palmer

Shawn Young

James Wood

Hometown, ST

Lenexa KS

Grand Island NE

Beresford SD

Bensonville IL

Lincoln NE

Reg

KCR

NEB

NEB

NEB

NEB

Memb#

49171

388380

426983

388039

312995

Make/Model

Pontiac TransAM

Pontiac Firebird

Ford Mustang

Mazda 2 BSPEC

Honda Civic

Best Tm

1:38.617

1:40.566

1:43.035

1:47.991

1:51.003

Best Speed

78.485

76.964

75.120

71.673

69.728

In Lap

2

3

2

5

1

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/18/2012 5:06:27 AM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Dan Miklovic

Sanction #12-N-1270-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer Rational Races

4 AS T2 T3 SSB SSC SM SM5*

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 23:37:08

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

8/18/2012 11:25 AM


