

Nebraska Region SCCA welcomes you to the Dog Days of Summer Rational Races Sanction #12-N-2170-S; #12-R-2169-S August 18, 2012

Motorsport Park Hastings





NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer Rational Races

Sorted on Best Lap time

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles 4 AS T2 T3 SSB SSC SM SM5*

8/18/2012 11:25 AM Qualifying

Qualifying started at 23:37:08

R/N,	Pos	No.	PIC Cla	ss Name	Hometown, ST	Reg	Memb#	Make/Model	Best Tm :st Speed		In Lap
N	1	20	1 AS	Jim Wheeler	Lenexa KS	KCR	49171	Pontiac TransAM	1:38.617	78.485	2
N	2	27	2 AS	Kim McDonald	Grand Island NE	NEB	388380	Pontiac Firebird	1:40.566	76.964	3
N	3	5	3 AS	Dean Palmer	Beresford SD	NEB	426983	Ford Mustang	1:43.035	75.120	2
N	4	10	1 SSC	Shawn Young	Bensonville IL	NEB	388039	Mazda 2 BSPEC	1:47.991	71.673	5
R	5	15	2 ssc	James Wood	Lincoln NE	NEB	312995	Honda Civic	1:51.003	69.728	1

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Dan Miklovic Sanction #12-N-1270-S

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Nebraska Region SCCA

Printed: 8/18/2012 5:06:27 AM